
Monday, September 14 
Mental Health Monday 
Real Talk Monday 

Tuesday, September 15  
SMART Goal Setting
Career Prep Workshop (First-Years Only)

Wednesday, September 16 
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus
Sexual Violence Prevention Day 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday

Thursday, September 17 Constituion Day

IGE Center: Lavender Reception
Career Prep Workshop

Friday, September 18 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday 

Saturday, September 19 
Saturday Night SAC Programming  

WEEK 1 
Monday, August 31 
Last day of the Academies  
Tuesday, September 1 
Convacation
SAC – Bingo  
Wednesday, September 2 
SAC – Bingo 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday

Friday, September 4
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday 
Saturday, September 5
SAC – Welcome Fest 

WEEK 2 

Thursday, September 10 
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus 
 
Friday, September 11 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday

Saturday, September 12
Saturday Night SAC Programming 

National Cheese  
Pizza Day

Classes Begin!

National Hot Dog Day

National Chocolate Milkshake Day

WEEK 3

Monday, September 21 
Mental Health Monday 

Tuesday, September 22
Travel Tuesday	
Resume/Cover Letter Workshop	
Wednesday, September 23
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday
IGE Center: Bi-Visibility Day  
Students of Color Luncheon  

WEEK 4

Thursday. September 24
Major & Minor Fair
Procrastination Busters:  
       The Art of Taking Action 
Resume/Cover Letter Workshop	   
Friday, September 25
IGE Center: Movie Night 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday
Saturday, September 26
Saturday Night SAC Programming
Homecoming Family Week (9/26 - 10/3) 

National Cheeseburger Day

National Quesadilla Day
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MCLATuesday, September 8 
Empowering OUR Community— 
       A time for healing



Monday, October 5 
Center for Service:  
     Community Service Program
Study Away/Study Abroad Fair
Mental Health Monday 

Tuesday, October 6
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus
Oktoberfest 
Internship Workshop
Travel Tuesday 
Women’s Center: Domestic Violence Awareness

Wednesday, October 7
IGE Center: LGBTQIA+ & History  
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday 
Use Degree Works to Choose the Most 
Advantageous Courses 
Thursday, October 8
IGE Center: International Lesbian Day 
Internship Workshop
Friday, October 9 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday

Saturday, October 10
Saturday Night SAC Programming

Center for Service: Clothing Drive
Saturday Night SAC Programming
LEAD Academy Reunion

WEEK 6 

S’mores in the Quad

WEEK 7
Tuesday, October 13 
IGE Center: National Coming Out Day Awareness

WEEK 8
Monday, October 19
Mental Health Monday
Women’s Center: It’s on Us Campaign Week  

Tuesday, October 20 
Travel Tuesday

Wednesday, October 21	
IGE Center: International Pronouns Day
       Awareness 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday 
Thursday, October 22 
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus 
FASFA Renewal 
Campus Day of Dialogue
MCLA Career and Internship Fair  
Friday, October 23 
Saturday Night SAC Programming
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday

National Apple Day

Announcements related to 
locations and/or schedule 
changes will be announced 
on your Portal page or on 
the MCLA Presence App. All 
events will operate in a  
manner consistent with 
Covid-19 guidelines

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Wednesday, October 14 
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus
Women’s Center: Breast Cancer Awareness 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday
Friday, October 16
Taking Notes Effectively
Women’s Center: Domestic Violence Awareness 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday

Saturday, October 17
Fall Day of Service 

WEEK 5

Monday, September 28 
Mental Health Monday  
Real Talk Monday 

Tuesday, September 29 
Interviewing Skills Workshop 

Wednesday, September 30
Creating a Schedule using Your Syllabus
Women’s Center Wednesday 
Athletics: Fitness Challenge Wednesday
Thursday, October 1 

National Mulled Cider Day
Boost Your Memory Power
Interviewing Skills Workshop
Women’s Center: Breast Cancer Awareness
IGE Center: LGBTQIA+ & History

Friday, October 2
Fall Family Weekend
Center for Service: Clothing Drive 
Athletics: Trailblazer Pride Friday
Saturday, October 3 


